1 Casper Fredriksson

2 Ronny Nilsson

3 Bengt Jansson

4 Daniel Wallberg

5 Olle Gabrielsson

6 Martin Nilsson

7 Andreas Wistrand

8 Elin Ahlin

9 Anders Peterson
10 Rebecka Andersson
11 Patrik Johansson
12 Leif Jakobsson
13 Marcus Andersson
14 Bjoérn Johansson

15 Sven-Anders Karlsson

16 Sven Olsson

17 Stefan Burchardt
18 Linda Gustafsson
19 Fanny Storm

20 Peter Eriksson

21 Christel Hedstrom
22 Ella Carlsson

23 Anna Nilsson

24 Anna EKIof

25 Peter Ostergren
26 Magnus Strang

27 Hans Arnkvist

28 Joel Nyman

29 Jan-Ake Sundin
30 William Grydén

31 Tobiaas Skelander
32 Martin Andersson
33 Bjorn Ahlby

34 Caroline Thornvall
35 Alvin Jonasson

36 Jan Moss

37 Henry Hakansson
38 Sven Faldt

39 Henning Andersson
40 Alexandra Klavus
41 Maja Lindberg

42 Mattias Nordlander
43 Erik Westling

44 Oscar Morfeldt

45 Philip Hillgvist

46 Alexander Skau
47 Liselott Danielsson
48 Mikael Persson

49 Johan Nilsson

50 Jamie Hallenstjerna
51 Roger Strandh

52 Eddie Johansson
53 Bengt Lundgren
54 Simon Ness

55 Kenneth Nolberger
56 Martin Blombéack
57 Lennart Pettersson
58 Claes Berggren

59 Joakim Hermansson
60 Emma Johansson

Vastergotlands Skyttesportférbund

SM Ligg 6,5.mm

Hemmabana 2020
Resultat SEN
Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 148 98 246
Pited SKF (No) 146 99 245
Soderala SKF (Ga) 146 99 245
Loos SKF (Ja) 146 99 245
Rommehed SKF (Da) 146 98 244
Kvistbro SKF (Or) 146 98 244
Sala SKG (Vm) 147 97 244
Balgviken SKF (So6) 147 97 244
Almhult SKF (Sm) 149 95 244
Loos SKF (Ja) 144 99 243
Rommehed SKF (Da) 145 98 243
Stenungsund SKG (Vs) 145 98 243
Balinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) 147 96 243
Kvistbro SKF (Or) 143 99 242
Levene SKF (Vg) 144 98 242
Rommehed SKF (Da) 146 96 242
Sdderala SKF (Ga) 146 96 242
Umea SKF (Vb) 146 96 242
Loos SKF (Ja) 146 96 242
Sala SKG (Vm) 141 100 241
Angelholm SKF (Sk) 144 97 241
Balgviken SKF (S06) 144 97 241
Arvika SKG (Va) 146 95 241
Storfors SKF (V&) 141 99 240
Ala-Gammellgarn SKF (Go) 143 97 240
Arboga SKF (Vm) 143 97 240
Grasmarks SKF (Va) 144 96 240
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Va) 145 95 240
Edsbjorke SKF (Va) 141 98 239
Rasbo-Vaksala SKF (Up) 141 98 239
Delsbo/Bjuraker SKF (Vn) 142 97 239
Skultuna SKF (Vm) 143 96 239
Vate SKG (Go) 143 96 239
Ultuna SKF (Up) 144 95 239
Eda SKG (Va) 144 95 239
Edsbjorke SKF (Va) 145 94 239
Eda SKG (Va) 145 94 239
Storfors SKF (Va) 141 97 238
Balinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) 145 93 238
Skultuna SKF (Vm) 139 98 237
Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 141 96 237
KA 2 SKF (BI) 141 96 237
Bollnas SKG (Ga) 143 94 237
Eda SKG (Va) 139 97 236
Mariestad SKG (Vg) 143 93 236
Arvika SKG (Va) 144 92 236
Véarnamo SKF (Sm) 138 97 235
Saleby SKF (Vg) 138 97 235
Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 140 95 235
Olofstroms SKG (BI) 141 94 235
Mariestad SKG (Vg) 142 93 235
Varnamo SKF (Sm) 143 92 235
Harakers SKF (Vm) 140 94 234
Arvika SKG (Va) 138 95 233
Mariestad SKG (Vg) 139 94 233
Pited SKF (No) 140 93 233
Vasteras Friv (Vm) 140 93 233
Lidkoping SKF (Vg) 142 91 233
Kopings SKF (Or) 137 95 232
Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 141 91 232
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61 Johannes Ek

62 Albin Sandmark
63 Richard Tranberg
64 Viktor Keikkanen
65 Andre Engstrom
66 Filippa Lidholm
67 Emil Tapper

68 Urban Morfeldt
69 Henrik Ek

70 Kasper Svensson
71 Heiko Zinke

72 Ellis Enstrom

73 Jan Haglund

74 Johan Gustavsson
75 Tobias Hillgvist
76 Anna Gronlund

77 Jennifer Gustafsson

78 Goran Carlsson
79 Oscar Hellgvist
80 Lennart Albinsson
81 Joakim Arnkvist
82 Viktor Helmersson
83 Camilla Grydén
84 Erik Lindberg

85 Markus Karlsson
86 Erikas Zimka

87 Emil Lindqvist

88 Fredrik Enstrom
89 Sofie Hjortzberg
90 Samuel Petersson
91 Erik Eriksson

92 Claes Haglund

Vastergotlands Skyttesportférbund

Kalix SKF (No)

Christianstads SKF (Sk)

Skogstibble SKF (Up)
KA 2 SKF (BI)

Pited SKF (No)
Mariestad SKG (Vg)
Skogstibble SKF (Up)
Eda SKG (Va)
Tierp-Tolfta SKF (Up)

Eggvena-Brattensby SKF (Vg)

Edsbjorke SKF (Va)
Sala SKG (Vm)
Rommehed SKF (Da)

Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Va)

Mariestad SKG (Vg)
Pitea SKF (No)

Ramselefors SKF (Vb)

Ossjd SKF (Sk)

Eda SKG (Va)

Ossjo SKF (Sk)
Grasmarks SKF (Va)
Vasteras Friv (Vm)

Rasbo-Vaksala SKF (Up)
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie SKF (Sk)
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Va)

Mariestad SKG (Vg)
Képings SKF (Vm)
Sala SKG (Vm)
Tierp-Tolfta SKF (Up)

Oregrund- Gréasd SKF (Up)
Delsbo/Bjuraker SKF (Vn)

Rommehed SKF (Da)

143
136
138
139
140
135
136
135
138
138
139
143
135
135
135
135
138
132
134
136
138
134
135
131
135
133
131
132
127
131
125
112

232
231
231
231
231
230
230
229
229
229
229
229
228
227
227
227
227
226
226
226
226
225
225
223
223
222
221
221
220
216
212
178
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1 Olle Gabrielsson
2 Martin Nilsson
3 Elin Ahlin
4 Daniel Wallberg
5 Bjorn Johansson
6 Rebecka Andersson
7 Casper Fredriksson
8 Andreas Wistrand
9 Anders Peterson
10 Bengt Jansson
11 Ronny Nilsson
12 Stefan Burchardt
13 Patrik Johansson
14 Christel Hedstrom
15 Marcus Andersson
16 Fanny Storm
17 Peter Eriksson
18 Sven-Anders Karlsson
19 Sven Olsson
20 Linda Gustafsson
21 Anna Nilsson
22 Leif Jakobsson
23 Ella Carlsson

Vastergotlands Skyttesportférbund

SM Ligg 6,5.mm
Hemmabana 2020
Resultat Final Sen

Rommehed SKF (Da)
Kvistbro SKF (Or)
Balgviken SKF (S6)
Loos SKF (Ja)
Kvistbro SKF (Or)
Loos SKF (Ja)
Ramselefors SKF (Vb)
Sala SKG (Vm)
Almhult SKF (Sm)
Soderala SKF (Ga)
Pited SKF (No)
Soderala SKF (Ga)
Rommehed SKF (Da)
Angelholm SKF (Sk)
Balinge-Jumkil SKF (Up)
Loos SKF (Ja)

Sala SKG (Vm)
Levene SKF (Vg)
Rommehed SKF (Da)
Umea SKF (Vb)
Arvika SKG (V&)
Stenungsund SKG (Vs)
Balgviken SKF (S6)

244
244
244
245
242
243
246
244
244
245
245
242
243
241
243
242
241
242
242
242
241
243
241

100
100
100
99
100
99
96
97
97
95
95
97
96
97
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
91
90
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344
344
344
344
342
342
342
341
341
340
340
339
339
338
338
337
336
336
336
336
334
334
331



1 Bengt Hansson
2 Ingemar Mansson
3 Ronnie Bjuvegard
4 Jan-Olof Lampinen
5 Lars Hedlund
6 Stefan Sjoberg
7 Roger Andersson
8 Lars Lindgren
9 Harry Ostling
10 Hans Hagglund
11 Leif Sandberg
12 Torbj6rn Ericson
13 Mats Gustavsson
14 Bengt Myrberg
15 Johan Lindberg
16 Donald Johansson
17 Jan Erik Faldt
18 Bo Allansson
19 Jan-Olof Svensson
20 Dan-lvan Karlsson
21 Gun Tarland
22 Mats Kagstrom
23 Christer Berntsson
24 Lars Oppegard
25 Lars Dahlberg
26 Borje Forsberg
27 Stefan Isaksson
28 Rune Backman
29 Hakan Lidman
30 Lars-Goran Lundkvist
31 Jonny Wallberg
32 Bo Knoblauch
33 Henry Ottosson
34 Tom Olsson
35 Kjell Lind
36 Birger Johansson
37 Lars Ingemarsson
38 Stefan Jonasson
39 Lars Axelsson
40 Leif Ingmansson
41 Osten Tarland
42 Leif Danielsson
43 Stefan Jakobsson
44 Per Strandh
45 Robert EK
46 Goran Jansson
47 Borje Nilsson
48 Stefan Sahlén
49 Jan-Erik Karlsson
50 Bernt Svensson
51 Bengt Walldemo
52 Goéran Myhrberg
53 Hans Eriksson
54 Alf Karlsson
55 Tomas Raddel

Vastergotlands Skyttesportférbund

SM Ligg 6,5.mm

Hemmabana 2020
Resultat VET
Bromolla SKF (Sk) 146 99 245
Helsingborg SKF (Sk) 147 98 245
Bromolla SKF (Sk) 148 97 245
S3 SOIF (No) 146 98 244
Edsbjorke SKF (Va) 146 98 244
Rattvik SKG (Da) 147 96 243
S3 SOIF (No) 143 99 242
Fagersta USKF (Vm) 149 93 242
F21 (No) 143 98 241
Skultuna SKF (Vm) 143 98 241
Kalix SKF (No) 143 98 241
Harakers SKF (Vm) 144 97 241
Varberg SKF (Ha) 143 97 240
Skogstibble SKF (Up) 143 97 240
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie SKF (Sk) 144 96 240
Ale SKF (No) 144 96 240
Storfors SKF (Va) 145 95 240
Stenungsund SKG (Vs) 141 98 239
Edsbjorke SKF (Va) 143 96 239
Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 144 94 238
Eslov SKG (Sk) 144 94 238
Pitea SKF (No) 139 98 237
Varberg SKF (Ha) 140 97 237
Stockholms Central (St) 141 96 237
Rommehed SKF (Da) 142 95 237
Osthammar SKF (Up) 142 95 237
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie SKF (Sk) 142 95 237
Skultuna SKF (Vm) 144 93 237
Pited SKF (No) 145 92 237
Ununge SKF (Up) 141 95 236
Loos SKF (Ja) 142 94 236
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Va) 140 95 235
Lekvattnet/Torsby SKF (Va) 142 93 235
Rommehed SKF (Da) 140 94 234
Balinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) 142 92 234
Bara SKF (Go) 145 89 234
Lidkoping SKF (Vg) 139 94 233
Hogdal (Ja) 135 97 232
Koéla SKF (Va) 136 95 231
Klinte SKF (Go) 140 91 231
Eslév SKG (Sk) 140 91 231
Varnamo SKF (Sm) 141 90 231
Goteborgs SF (Vs) 137 93 230
Mariestad SKG (Vg) 145 85 230
Kalix SKF (No) 131 96 227
Rasbo-Vaksala SKF (Up) 134 93 227
Osthammar SKF (Up) 136 89 225
Gimo SKF (Up) 135 88 223
Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 137 86 223
Trollhattan (Vs) 134 88 222
Ultuna SKF (Up) 129 91 220
Oregrund- Gréasd SKF (Up) 131 89 220
Sala SKG (Vm) 133 86 219
Ala-Gammellgarn SKF (Go) 128 71 199
Ala-Gammellgarn SKF (Go) 101 95 196
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Ronnie Bjuvegard
Lars Hedlund
Ingemar Mansson
Bengt Hansson
Harry Ostling
Jan-Olof Lampinen
Torbjorn Ericson
Roger Andersson
Jan Erik Faldt

Lars Lindgren

Leif Sandberg

Bo Allansson
Jan-Olof Svensson
Stefan Sjoéberg
Hans Hagglund
Johan Lindberg
Dan-Ivan Karlsson
Mats Gustavsson
Bengt Myrberg
Gun Tarland
Donald Johansson

Final Veteran Liggande
Bromolla SKF (Sk)
Edsbjorke SKF (V)
Helsingborg SKF (Sk)
Bromolla SKF (Sk)

F21 (No)

S3 SOIF (No)

Harakers SKF (Vm)

S3 SOIF (No)

Storfors SKF (V&)
Fagersta USKF (Vm)
Kalix SKF (No)
Stenungsund SKG (Vs)
Edsbjorke SKF (Va)
Rattvik SKG (Da)
Skultuna SKF (Vm)
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie SKF (Sk)
Ramselefors SKF (Vb)
Varberg SKF (Ha)
Skogstibble SKF (Up)
Eslév SKG (Sk)

Ale SKF (No)

245
244
245
245
241
244
241
242
240
242
241
239
239
243
241
240
238
240
240
238
240

99
100
97
96
100
95
98
96
98
95
96
98
98
93
95
96
98
95
93
94
91

344
344
342
341
341
339
339
338
338
337
337
337
337
336
336
336
336
335
333
332
331



